Laps

16
15
14
14
13
15
15
14

14
14
15

13
12
13
12
13
11
12
10
12
12
12
12
13
11
11
10
11
11
11

10
13

Steve Robertson Memorial 5 Hour Race

Position
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12th June 2016

Average
corrected

lap time (secs)

1166
1178
1180
1198
1202
1204
1214
1216
1225
1243
1250
1253
1259
1262
1277
1313
1322
1333
1336
1338
1340
1353
1355
1356
1364
1376
1422
1447
1451
1465
1481
1484
1499
1519
1521
1546

Boat No

24

21

30

19
28

27
31
10
17
20
29

33
13
16
23
35
32
18
26
15
22
36

12
25
14
34
11

Phantom
Aero 9
Laser
Supernova
Byte ClI
Aero 9
Aero 9
Aero 7
Optimist
Aero 9
Supernova
Phantom
Optimist
Laser
Byte CI
Aero7
Supernova
RS Vision
Wayfarer
Radial
Topper
Laser
Byte ClI
Byte ClI
2000
Supernova
Radial
Radial
Byte ClI
Byte ClI
2000
Zoom

Pico
Topaz
29ER
Quba

Watson
Freer
Plummer
Smith
Bazen
Jenkins
Crosby
Jenkins
Banbrook
Roberts
Hitchmough
Banbrook
Robertson
Brown
Banbrook
Lashford
Bingham
Pickard
Haydon
Fowler
Fisher
White
Watson
Hitchough
Haines
McGarrell
Lashford
Herve
Relph
Doran
Cooke
Hutchinson
Jenkins
Lutton
Bates
Lashford

Tustin
Keck
Napier
Walker
Samson
Harris
Crosby
Richards
Walker
Beresford
Relph
Whittingham
Burge
Brown
Conlan
Miller
Hobbs
Fewings
van Thiel
Mills
Adams
Hughes
Hitchmough
Harkess
Hague
Hawkins
Bailey
Herve
Ponting
Doran
Cooke
Adams
Jenkins
Adams
Bates
White



